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Market Performance

S&P 500 Dow
2,036.09 +35.55 (1.78%)

Hiah 2.036.09 Low 2.006.67

Nasdaq

4,691.87 +97.42 (2.12%)

Hiah 4.692.98 Low 4.643.93

17,409.72 +269.48 (1.57%)

Hiah 17.409.72 Low 17.190.51
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Stock Center & World Indices
Market Movers
Most Actives % Gainers % Losers
Symbol Company Name Price Change % Change Volume Chart
BAC Bank of America Cor... 12.70 +0.52 +427% 146,611,362 e
BCS Barclays PLC 7.30 +0.27 +3.84% 52,776,607 e
SIRI Sirius XM Holdings Inc. 3.83 +0.07 +1.86% 61,230,147 T
FCX Freeport-McMoRan Inc. 10.69 +0.56 +5.53% 41,469,108 T
F Ford Motor Co. 12.39 +0.23 +1.89% 40,070,281  Fhosemenm
More
Currencies

Majors Europe Asia/Pacific Emerging

Currency P... Price Change % Change Euro/ U.S. Dollar
EUR/USD 1.1084 +0.0063 +0.57%

USD/JPY 102.6745 +0.7795 +0.77%

GBP/USD 1.3341 +0.0126 +0.95%

AUD/USD 0.7387 +0.0051 +0.69%

USD/CAD 1.3035 -0.0048 -0.37%

http://finance.yahoo.com/market-overview/?u

Market Update
3:30 pm:

The dollar index holds onto its morning
losses, down -0.3% around the 96.25 level,
boosting commodities

Commodities, as measured by the Bloomberg
Commodity Index, are up +1.9% at 88.30
Crude oil sees an early afternoon reversal
and closes near its high of the day as dollar
momentum wanes

August crude oil futures rose $1.44 (+3.1%) to
$47.92/barrel

API data is scheduled to be released today at 4
pm ET

EIA petroleum inventory data is scheduled
to be released tomorrow at 10:30 am ET
Monthly IEA data is scheduled to be released
on July 13th

The Baker Hughes rig count will ...More
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EUR/GBP 0.8308 -0.0032 -0.39%
Goto: Currency Converter
Currencies Center

Bonds
U.S. Treasury Bonds Rates
Maturity Yield Yesterday Last Week Last Month
3 Month 0.22 0.22 0.24 0.28
6 Month 0.28 0.31 0.34 0.44
2 Year 0.59 0.57 0.74 0.89
3 Year 0.69 0.66 0.87 1.04
5 Year 0.98 0.96 1.18 1.36
10 Year 1.44 1.42 1.69 1.83
30 Year 2.25 2.25 2.49 2.63
Go to: Bonds Center
Commodities
Energy
Symbol Name Price
BZQ16.NYM Brent Crude Oil Last... 48.60
CLQ16.NYM Crude Oil Aug 16 47.98
HON16.NYM Heating Oil Jul 16 1.48
NGN16.NYM Natural Gas Jul 16 2.92
RBN16.NYM RBOB Gasoline Jul 16 1.51

Goto: Metals Grains Livestock Softs Indices

Commodities Center

Mutual Funds
Top Performing Categories Top Funds

1-Mo Return ~ 3-Mo Return
+16.5% +14.74%

Category
Latin America St...

6-Mo Return  YTD Return
+14.74%

+11.59%

Answers Flickr Mobile ‘ More v

Bonds Market Summary

3:33 pm -

Treasuries Surge Back on
Brexit-Based Risk Aversion

U.S. Treasuries rallied to test their Friday
highs today as Friday's Brexit-induced
risk aversion trade rolled onward. While
there was little U.S. economic data re-
leased, investors had plenty of news to
digest as banking stocks in the U.K. and
Italy got clobbered. In the first case, the
Brexit ...More

briefing.com

Time Change % Change

3:59 PM EDT +1.44 +3.05%
4:12 PM EDT +1.65 +3.56%
4:07 PM EDT +0.05 +3.20%
2:29 PM EDT +0.20 +7.51%
4:11 PM EDT +0.04 +2.53%

1-Yr Return
-11.55%

3-Yr Return  5-Yr Return
-15.87% -12.29%

http://finance.yahoo.com/market-overview/?u
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Natural Resources +10.11%

More
Go to: Funds by Morningstar Rating

Mutual Fund Center

Celebrity

+5.33% +4.13%

3-Mo Return
+20.04%

-5.81%
+2.17%
+6.04%

-6.89%

ETFs

Top Performing Categories Top Funds
Category 1-Mo Return
Latin America Stock +21.15%
India Equity +15.19%
Equity Energy +13.84%
Diversified Emergi... +11.96%
China Region +11.72%
More

Go to ETFs by: Volume Holdings Risk

ETFs Center

Options

Most Actives by Volume
Symbol Option

EEM AUG 16 29 Put
SPY JUL 16 200 Put
HYG AUG 16 81 Put
IWM AUG 16 107 Put
IYR JUL 16 75 Put
More

Go to: High Open Interest Change % (Calls)

Options Center

Operations

Change %

+3.80%
+24.50%
+54.20%
+47.30%
-10.30%

Change % (Puts)

Weather

6-Mo Return
+17.71%

-3.83%
-1.26%
+6.56%
+3.62%

Close

0.42
4.14
1.48
3.79
0.39

Answers Flickr Mobile ‘ More v

+5.33% -17.35%

YTD Return
+20.04%

-5.81%
+2.17%
+6.04%

-6.89%

Volume

91,881
79,692
62,667
51,288
43,284

Unusual Volume

-8.07% -7.21%

1-Yr Return 5-Yr Return
-12.63% -14.73%

-15.27% -5.24%
-26.29% -10.24%
-12.04% -5.57%
-14.99% -1.32%

Option Symbol
EEM160819P00029000

SPY160715P00200000
HYG160819P00081000
IWM160819P00107000
IYR160715P00075000
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