Tue, Jun 28, 2016, 4:24pm EDT - US Markets are closed

Recent

Quotes you view appear here for quick access.

Quote Lookup Go

Finance Home
My Portfolio
My Quotes News
Market Data
Yahoo Originals
Business & Finance
Personal Finance
CNBC

Recommended Games







More games »

Contributors

Compare Brokers

Market Performance



Stock Center & World Indices

Most Actives % Gainers % Losers

Market Movers

West Natives // California // Esseri										
Symbol	Company Name	Price	Change	% Change	Volume	Chart				
BAC	Bank of America Cor	12.70	+0.52	+4.27%	146,611,362	Andrew				
BCS	Barclays PLC	7.30	+0.27	+3.84%	52,776,607	-				
SIRI	Sirius XM Holdings Inc.	3.83	+0.07	+1.86%	61,230,147	March Land Street, Str				
FCX	Freeport-McMoRan Inc.	10.69	+0.56	+5.53%	41,469,108	-				
F	Ford Motor Co	12 39	+0.23	+1 89%	40 070 281	bearing and				

More

Currencies

Majors Europe	e Asia/Pacific	Emerging		
Currency P	Price	Change	% Change	Euro / U.S. Dollar
EUR/USD	1.1084	+0.0063	+0.57%	
USD/JPY	102.6745	+0.7795	+0.77%	
GBP/USD	1.3341	+0.0126	+0.95%	
AUD/USD	0.7387	+0.0051	+0.69%	
USD/CAD	1.3035	-0.0048	-0.37%	

Market Update

3:30 pm:

The dollar index holds onto its morning losses, down -0.3% around the 96.25 level, boosting commodities

Commodities, as measured by the Bloomberg Commodity Index, are up +1.9% at 88.30

Crude oil sees an early afternoon reversal and closes near its high of the day as dollar momentum wanes

August crude oil futures rose \$1.44 (+3.1%) to \$47.92/barrel

API data is scheduled to be released today at 4 pm ET

EIA petroleum inventory data is scheduled to be released tomorrow at 10:30 am ET Monthly IEA data is scheduled to be released on July 13th

The Baker Hughes rig count will ... More

In Play Tech Stocks

briefing.com

More Market Stats

Major U.S. & World Indices

Rising on Unusual Volume

Falling on Unusual Volume

Stock Screener

Stock Research Center

Follow Yahoo Finance







Data Disclaimer

Help / Suggestions Privacy About Our Ads Terms

1 of 3 6/28/2016 1:27 PM

Sign in Mail

♠ Home	Mail	Search	News	Sports	Finance	Celebrity	Weathe	er Answers	Flickr	Mobile	More 🗸
								Searc	ch Finance	Sea	arch Web
			EUR/GBP Go to: Currence	0.8308 by Converter	-0.0032	2 -0.39	%				
			Currencies Cer	nter							
			Bonds								
			U.S. Treasury	/ Bonds Rate	nds Rates		Bonds	Bonds Market Summary			
			Maturity	Yield	Yesterday	Last Week	Last Moi			,	
			3 Month	0.22	0.22	0.24	0.3	²⁸ Treasuri	es Surge Ba		
			6 Month	0.28	0.31	0.34	0.		Brexit-Based Risk Aversion U.S. Treasuries rallied to test their Friday highs today as Friday's Brexit-induced risk aversion trade rolled onward. While there was little U.S. economic data released, investors had plenty of news to digest as banking stocks in the U.K. and		
			2 Year	0.59	0.57	0.74	0.	09			
			3 Year	0.69	0.66	0.87					
			5 Year	0.98	0.96	1.18		leased. i			
			10 Year	1.44	1.42	1.69		digest as			
			30 Year	2.25	2.25	2.49	2.	63 Italy got Brexit	case, the		
			Go to: Bonds (Center						b	oriefing.com
			Commodi	ties							
			Energy								
			Symbol	Na	ime		Price	Т	ime Chan	ge	% Change
			BZQ16.NYM	Br	ent Crude Oi	l Last	48.60	3:59 PM E	DT +1.4	14	+3.05%
			CLQ16.NYM	Cı	rude Oil Aug	16	47.98	4:12 PM EDT +1.65 4:07 PM EDT +0.05 2:29 PM EDT +0.20		i5	+3.56%
			HON16.NYM	He	eating Oil Jul	16	1.48			15	+3.20%
			NGN16.NYM	Na	atural Gas Ju	l 16	2.92			<u>'</u> 0	+7.51%
			RBN16.NYM	RI	BOB Gasoline	e Jul 16	1.51	4:11 PM E	DT +0.0	14	+2.53%
			Go to: Metals	Grains Live	estock Softs	Indices					
			Commodities (Center							
			Mutual Fเ	ınds							
			Top Performin	ng Categorie	s Top Funds	6					
			Category	1-M	o Return 3-M	o Return 6-N	Mo Return `	YTD Return 1-Y	r Return 3-Y	'r Return	5-Yr Return
			Latin America	St +	+16.5% +1	14.74%	+11.59%	+14.74% -1	1.55% -1	15.87%	-12.29%

2 of 3 6/28/2016 1:27 PM

Sign in Mail

♠ Home	Mail	Search	News	Sports	Finance	Celebrity	Weather	Answers	Flickr Mob	ile More 🗸	
								Search Fi	Search Web		
			Natural Reso	urces	+10.11%	+5.33%	+4.13% +5.	33% -17.35	% -8.07%	-7.21%	
			More								
			Go to: Funds I	by Mornings	star Rating						
			Mutual Fund C	enter							
			ETFs								
			Top Performing Categories								
			Category		1-Mo Return	3-Mo Return	6-Mo Return	YTD Return	1-Yr Return	5-Yr Return	
			Latin America	a Stock	+21.15%	+20.04%	+17.71%	+20.04%	-12.63%	-14.73%	
			India Equity		+15.19%	-5.81%	-3.83%	-5.81%	-15.27%	-5.24%	
			Equity Energ	y	+13.84%	+2.17%	-1.26%	+2.17%	-26.29%	-10.24%	
			Diversified E	mergi	+11.96%	+6.04%	+6.56%	+6.04%	-12.04%	-5.57%	
			China Region	ı	+11.72%	-6.89%	+3.62%	-6.89%	-14.99%	-1.32%	
			More								
			Go to ETFs by:	Volume	Holdings Risk	Operations					
			ETFs Center								
			Options								
			Most Actives	by Volum	е						
			Symbol	Option		Change %	Close	Volume	Option Symbol		
			EEM	AUG 16	29 Put	+3.80%	0.42	91,881	EEM160819F	200029000	
	SPY JUL 16		JUL 16 2	200 Put	+24.50%	4.14	79,692 SPY160715P00		00200000		
			HYG	HYG AUG 16		+54.20%	1.48	62,667	HYG160819F	200081000	
			IWM AUG 16		107 Put	+47.30%	3.79	51,288	IWM160819P	00107000	
			IYR	JUL 16 7	75 Put	-10.30%	0.39	43,284	IYR160715P0	00075000	
			More								
			Go to: High O	pen Interest	t Change % (Ca	alls) Change %	(Puts) Unusual V	olume/			
			Options Cente	r							

3 of 3 6/28/2016 1:27 PM